GUIDE
TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL GUIDE
PALAN ELECTRIQUE A SANGLE TYPE EUROLIFT BH
ELECTRIC BELT HOIST TYPE EUROLIFT BH
VERLINDE se réserve le droit de modifier sans préavis les caractéristiques de son matériel 10/2007 VESAFR/GBBH1A
VERLINDE reserve the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
Product Distributed in Ireland by:

Version anti corrosion  p 13 Anti corrosion version
Charges maxi. aux galets p 14 Max. wheel load
Codification du palan p 15 Hoist codification
EUROLIFT BH
GUIDE TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL GUIDE
 Page 2
VERLINDE se réserve le droit de modifier sans préavis les caractéristiques de son matériel
VERLINDE reserve the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
                            10VESAFR/GBBHA
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
Trolley, 4 wheels
motor
hoisting gear
drum cubicle
travelling machinery
hook block
mechanical overload device
upper and lower limit switch
belt
swingle pulleys support
moteur
reducteur
chariot 4 galets
palonnier
limiteur de charge
GMR
tambour coffretmoufle
sangle
Fin de course Haut et Bas
EUROLIFT BH
GUIDE TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL GUIDE
 Page 3
VERLINDE se réserve le droit de modifier sans préavis les caractéristiques de son matériel
VERLINDE reserve the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
                            10VESAFR/GBBHA
Caractéristiques générales
Main specifications
1 ) Charge, Hauteur de Levage,
Vitesse de Levage
 1 ) Load, Height of Lift, Hoisting
Speed
Charge (kg) / groupe FEM
Load (kg) / FEM group
Hauteur de
levée (m)
Type de
palan
Nombre de
brins
Vitesse maxi
de levage
m/mn
1 Bm 1 Am 2 m Height of lift hoist type number of
falls
hoisting speed
500 - - 9 BH202R3 2 20/3.3
- - 500 6 BH203R5 3 13.3/2.2
- 630 - 6 BH203R4 3 13.3/2.2
800 - - 6 BH203R3 3 13.3/2.2
- - 630 9 BH202L5 2 10/1.6
- 800 - 9 BH202L4 2 10/1.6
1000 - - 9 BH202L3 2 10/1.6
- - 1000 6 BH203L5 3 6.6/1.1
- 1250 - 6 BH203L4 3 6.6/1.1
1600 - - 6 BH203L3 3 6.6/1.1
- - 1250 4.5 BH204L5 4 5/0.8
- 1600 - 4.5 BH204L4 4 5/0.8
2000 - - 4.5 BH204L3 4 5/0.8
2 ) PARTICULARITES :
- levage centré

VERLINDE reserve the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
                            10VESAFR/GBBHA
Codification du Palan  Hoist Codification
BH  PALAN  A SANGLE TYPE BH  /  HOIST TYPE     BH
 2 TAILLE  / FRAME SIZE     2
  02 MOUFLAGE  /  REEVING     02, 03, 04
   L REDUCTEUR DE LEVAGE  /  HOISTING GEAR BOX
L = Lent / Slow      R = Rapide / Fast
    3 GROUPE  /  GROUP
3 = 1Bm     4 = 1Am     5 = 2m     6 = 3m
     E CHARIOT TYPE  /  TROLLEY TYPE
N = HPN / Normal headroom trolley
B = Chariot boggies / Boggey trolley
E = Chariot EUROSYSTEM / EUROSYSTEM trolley
S = Fixe suspendu / Fix suspended (no trolley)
BH 2 02 L 3    B  20     A 405 S     40
LARGEUR DE VOIE  /  FLANGE WIDTH
09 = 66 – 90 mm
11 = 91 – 110 mm
16 = 111 – 160 mm
18 = 161 – 180 mm
19 = 181 – 185 mm
20 = 186 – 200 mm
22 = 201 – 220 mm
24 = 221 – 240 mm
30 = 241 – 300 mm
00 = Chariot S & E
S & E Trolley typ
20
VERSION  /  VERSION
S  = Standard
M = Standard avec moufle inox / Standard with stainless steel hook block
A = Anti-corrosion / Total stainless steel protection
 A
TENSION  /  POWER SUPPLY
235 = 230 V / 50 Hz
405 = 400 V / 50 hz
446 = 440 V / 60 Hz
415 = 415 V / 60 Hz
   405
EQUIPEMENT ELECTRIQUE  /  ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
S = Palan solo  / Solo
K = Palan pour kit / Kit
O = Sans  / No
S
VITESSE DE DIRECTION  /  TRAVELLING SPEED
40 = 40 & 10   m / min
30 = 30 & 7.5  m / min
20 = 20 & 5     m / min
10 = 10 & 2.5  m / min
00 = Pas de chariot / No trolley
 40
EUROLIFT BH
GUIDE TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL GUIDE
 Page 16